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Name 

Cosnett, Brian Herbert 
Costar, Horace William 
Costelloe, Francis Regis 
Cotton, Murray 
Couch, Eric Thomas .. 
Coulter, Norman Mercer Upton 
Coulter, Samuel 
Courtney, Desmond Mark 

Coutts, Colin George 
Cowan, James Lister 
Cowley, Douglas 
Cowley, Ian Maynard 

Cox, Colin Horatio 
Cox, Junior Colin 
Cox, Graham Officer Halsey, 

Cox, Ronald Charles 
Cox, Thomas John 

Crabbe, Reginald Eric 
Craig, Herbert Anstis 
Cramp, Leonard James 

Crawford, Cecil Robert Henry 
Crawford, Leon Campbell 
Crawford, Murray Evans 

Creed, Robert Joseph 
Creelman, Edward Norman 

Creswell, Ian Robert 
Crichton, James Gordon .. 
Crockett, Herbert Henry .. 
Cromar, Leslie William 

Crook, Philip Grahame .. 

Cropp, William David 
Crowley, Ernest Frederick 
Cuddon, Norman John Wentworth 
Cullen, Paul Albert 
Cumming, James 

Cunningham, Alexander Smith 
Cunningham, John 
Cunningham, Noel Raymond 
Cunnold, Charles Douglas 

Curle, David Lionel 

Curran, Gerrard Francis .. 

Currie, Maurice Andrew .. 
Curry, Roy Goodwin 
Curtis, Clive Edward 

Curtis, Noel Campbell 
Dagg, Geoffrey Gordon 
Dale, Alan John 
Dale, Karl Warrington 
Dallimore, Stanley Charles 
Dalton, William Graham 

Dane, Colin 
Dane, John Patrick 
Dann, Malcolm Douglas 
Dangerfield, Leonard Joseph 
Daniels, George Mervyn .. 
Danks, Charles .. 
Danks, Louis Augustus 
Darracott, Cyril John Ernest 

Davey, Francis Raymond 
Davidson, Ian George 
Davidson, Raymond 

Davidson, Ross John 

Davie, Robert Morrow 
Davies, Eric John 
Davies, Walter Edward 
Davis, Deane Ramsay 

Davis, Donald Owen 

Davis, Ivan Archibald 
Davison, Darwin 
Dawson, Murray Frederick Louis 
Dawson, Raymond George 
Dean, James Edgar 

De Beer, Sidney 
Deery, Godfrey William 
de Grauw, Theo 
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Wellington 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Carterton 
Huntly 
Pukerua Bay 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

.. pPost Office radio technician 

. . r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Plant maintenance for E. Astley and Sons Ltd. 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­
ances 

LR534 
LR571 

LR1256 
LR1891 
LR1773 
LR256 
LR470 

LR1961 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances 
jSupply Authority work 

LR1702 
LR1327 
LR805 

(ex- LR2358 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician 

tended limits) 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LRl 65 
gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation LR2248 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2288 

ances 
Palmerston North qPost Office telegraph technician . . LR1826 
Dunedin oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2313 

Tauranga 
Timaru 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Awanui .. 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Eltham .. 
Dunedin 

Hastings 

Hokitika 
Paparoa .. 
Blenheim 
Christchurch 
Wellington 

ances 
.. jSupply Authority work LR996 
.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR508 

The assembly and repair of apparatus other than LR689 
radio sets 

bRadio experimenter . . LR665 
iRefrigeration serviceman LR857 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR740 

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman LR919 

. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1335 
Aviation Administration 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . !Secondary of radio sets 
tPost Office telephone exchange 

tended limits) 
.. bRadio experimenter .. 

LR1491 
LR823 
LR615 

technician (ex- LR2033 

eThe operation of motion and sound pictures 
jSupply Authority work 
!Secondary of radio sets 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

} LR916 

LR1633 
LR584 
LR966 

LR2034 
LR692 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
Assembly and repair of apparatus other than radio 

sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Masterton 
Rarotonga, Cook cRadio interference suppression 

LR 66 
LR1090 
LR 48 
LR657 

Islands 
Wellington 

Invercargill 

Wellington 
Upper Hutt 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Hastings 
Wellsford 
Invercargill 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 

Auckland 
Dargaville 
Christchurch 
Lower Hutt 
Dunedin 
Dargaville 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 

Christchurch 
Gisborne 
Wellington 

Titahi Bay 

New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Picton 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Rangiora 
Invercargill 
Alexandra 
Wanganui 

Dunedin .. 
Auckland 
Dunedin 

Repair of Electrolux products up to and including 
plug top whilst employed by Electrolux Ltd . 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation } 
!Secondary of radio sets 
jSupply Authority work . . . . . . 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-

tended limits) 
aElectricial wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
bRadio experimenter .. 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work .. 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
The assembly and repair of apparatus other than 

radio sets 
r Post Office telephone exchange technician 
!Secondary of radio sets 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 
dLuminous discharge tubes 
Assembly and repair of Electrolux products whilst 

employed by Electrolux Ltd. 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

!Secondary of radio sets 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
.. jSupply Authority work 
. . iRefrigeration servicemen 

jSupply Authority work 

LR809 

LR544 

LR1102 
LR1193 
LR2357 

LR761 
LR1338 
LR1305 
LR511 
LR878 

LR1612 

LR905 
LR1582 
LR1774 
LR229 
LR797 

LR1584 
LR1443 

LR685 

LR2035 
LR600 

LR2155 

LR386 
LR1266 

LR1253 
LR1261 
LR616 

LR1884 

LR1501 

LR748 
LR1127 
LR2336 
LR1982 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1894 
tended limits) 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 

LR1142 
LR2154 
LR1608 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/9/57 
17/5/60 
26/4/60 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

29/7/60 

9/3/60 
9/5/58 

10/3/55 
8/11/61 

1/4/53 
16/5/61 
17/7/61 

26/4/60 
5/9/61 

7/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/7/55 
4/5/54 

26/3/56 
15/5/58 

8/4/59 
22/4/55 

1/4/53 
12/10/60 

22/3/56 

30/9/59 
1/4/53 
7/8/56 

12/10/60 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
10/12/56 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

21/3/55 

1/4/53 

10/12/56 
3/4/57 

8/11/61 

25/11/54 
26/5/58 
28/3/58 

1/4/53 
12/10/55 
22/9/59 

4/1/56 
31/8/59 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
21/2/55 
31/8/59 

11/11/58 
1/4/53 

12/10/60 
1/4/53 

13/2/61 

1/4/53 
11/10/57 

11/9/57 
27/9/57 

1/4/53 
16/5/60 

20/4/59 

28/7/54 
3/1/57 

14/9/61 
22/8/60 
17/5/60 

15/2/57 
13/2/61 
17/9/59 


