REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name		Last Notified Address		Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
C D' II I .					LR534	1/4/53
C III IIII	••			gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR571	1/4/53
Costelloe, Francis Regis	••	Greymouth .		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1256	11/9/57
Court The The second	••			<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician	LR1891 LR1773	17/5/60 26/4/60
Coulter, Norman Mercer Upton .	••	Wellington .		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR256	1/4/53
	••			Plant maintenance for E. Astley and Sons Ltd oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR470 LR1961	1/4/53 29/7/60
	••			ances		
	•••			<i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances <i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1702 LR1327	9/3/60 9/5/58
Cowley, Douglas		Pukerua Bay .		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR805	10/3/55
Cowley, Ian Maynard	• •	Auckland .	•	<i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2358	8/11/61
	• •			aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR165	1/4/53
	•••	Wellington Auckland	••	gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2248 LR2288	16/5/61 17/7/61
cox, Granam Onicer Haisey,	••	Auckland	••	ances		
	••	Palmerston North Dunedin		<i>q</i> Post Office telegraph technician	LR1826 LR2313	26/4/60 5/9/61
Cox, Thomas John	••			ances		
	••	Tauranga Timaru	••	<i>j</i> Supply Authority work <i>g</i> N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR996 LR508	7/9/56 1/4/53
	••			The assembly and repair of apparatus other than	LR689	1/4/53
Crawford Casil Robert Hanry		I ower Hutt		radio sets <i>b</i> Radio experimenter	LR665	1/4/53
	••			<i>b</i> Radio experimenter <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR857	1/4/55
Crawford, Murray Evans .	••	Wellington	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR740	4/5/54
Creed, Robert Joseph		Wellington		ances iRefrigeration serviceman	LR919	26/3/56
a 1' mi 131				kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil	LR1335	15/5/58
Creswell, Ian Robert	••	Christchurch		Aviation Administration <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1491	8/4/59
Crichton, James Gordon	•••	Dunedin		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR823	22/4/55
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	••			fSecondary of radio sets	LR615 LR2033	1/4/53 12/10/60
-				tended limits)		
Crook, Philip Grahame	••	Hastings	••	<i>b</i> Radio experimenter	LR916	22/3/56
	••			jSupply Authority work	LR1633	30/9/59
Crowley, Ernest Frederick Cuddon, Norman John Wentworth	•• 1			f Secondary of radio sets	LR584 LR966	1/4/53 7/8/56
Cullen, Paul Albert	•••	Christchurch		<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician	LR2034	12/10/60
Cumming, James	••	Wellington	••	Assembly and repair of apparatus other than radio sets	LR692	1/4/53
	••			a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 66	1/4/53
	••			<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only <i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1090 LR 48	10/12/56 1/4/53
	· ·	Rarotonga, Coc		cRadio interference suppression	LR657	1/4/53
Curle, David Lionel		Islands Wellington		Repair of Electrolux products up to and including	LR809	21/3/55
	••	•		plug top whilst employed by Electrolux Ltd.		
Curran, Gerrard Francis	• •	Invercargill	••	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation }	LR544	1/4/53
	••			<i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1102	10/12/56
Curry, Roy Goodwin	••			<i>I</i> Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) <i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex-		3/4/57 8/11/61
	••			tended limits)		
Curtis, Noel Campbell	••			a Electricial wiring for radio sets only	LR761 LR1338	25/11/54 26/5/58
Dale, Alan John		Wellsford		bRadio experimenter	LR1305	28/3/58
	•••			gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR511 LR878	1/4/53 12/10/55
		Dunedin	•••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1612	22/9/59
Dane, Colin		Auckland		ances <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR905	4/1/56
Dane, John Patrick		Dargaville		<i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1582	31/8/59
	•••			<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician <i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1774 LR229	26/4/60 1/4/53
Daniels, George Mervyn .	••	Dunedin		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR797	21/2/55
	•••	Dargaville Wellington	•••	<i>j</i> Supply Authority work	LR1584 LR1443	31/8/59 11/11/58
	•••		•••	The assembly and repair of apparatus other than	LR685	1/4/53
Davey, Francis Raymond	•••	Christchurch		radio sets rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2035	12/10/60
Davidson, Ian George	• •	Gisborne		f Secondary of radio sets	LR600	1/4/53
Davidson, Raymond	••	Wellington	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR2155	13/2/61
Davidson, Ross John	••	Titahi Bay	••	dLuminous discharge tubes	LR386	1/4/53
				Assembly and repair of Electrolux products whilst employed by Electrolux Ltd.	LR1266	11/10/57
	••			<i>l</i> Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits)	LR1253	11/9/57
	••			<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1261 LR616	27/9/57 1/4/53
	••			oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1884	16/5/60
Davis, Donald Owen		Auckland		oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1501	20/4/59
-	••			ances		
	••			gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR748	28/7/54
Davison, Darwin Dawson, Murray Frederick Louis	••			/Supply Authority work	LR1127 LR2336	3/1/57 14/9/61
Dawson, Raymond George .	••	Alexandra	•••	jSupply Authority work	LR1982	22/8/60
Dean, James Edgar	••	Wanganui	•••	tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- tended limits)	LR1894	17/5/60
De Beer, Sidney		Dunedin		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR1142	15/2/57
Deery, Godfrey William	••	Auckland	•••	ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits)	LR2154	13/2/61
de Grauw, Theo	••	Dunedin	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR1608	17/9/59